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BEVERAGES

BREADS • BATTER • BAKED GOODS

Coca-Cola
One Coca-Cola Plaza
Atlanta, GA  30313 
Michael Byrne
e. mibyrne@coca-cola.com
p. 404-539-8064
w. coca-colacompany.com

Keurig Dr Pepper
1500 Sweetbriar Court
Edmond, OK  73034
Stephanie Cohen
e. Stephanie.Cohen@kdrp.com
p. 470-303-9435
w. keurigdrpepper.com

C.H. Guenther & Son
2201 Broadway Street
San Antonio, TX  78215
Annie Staton
e. astaton@chg.com
p. 614-638-5124
w. chguenther.com

Craftmark Bakery LLC
5202 Exploration Drive
Indianapolis, IN  46241
Mike Stidman
e. mstidman@craftmarkbakery.com
p. 858-967-6312
w. craftmarkbakery.com

Royal Cup Coffee and Tea
160 Cleage Drive
Birmingham, AL  35127
Miranda Carter
e. miranda.carter@royalcupcoffee.com
p. 205-914-6159
w. royalcupcoffee.com

Bimbo QSR
3005 Eastpointe Drive
Zanesville, OH  43701
Steven Poole
e. steven.poole@grupobimbo.com
p. 678-918-6035
w. bimboqsr.com

CLEANING SUPPLIES
Ecolab Pest Elimination
4050 Corporate Drive,  #100
Grapevine, TX  76051
Philip C. Perry
e. philip.perry@ecolab.com
p. 859-312-4041
w. ecolab.com

3

http://coca-colacompany.com
http://keurigdrpepper.com
http://chguenther.com
http://craftmarkbakery.com
http://royalcupcoffee.com
http://bimboqsr.com
http://ecolab.com


2022 l 2023
IHFA PRODUCTS &

SERVICES DIRECTORY

CONDIMENTS • SAUCES
Kraft Heinz Company
PO Box 17056
Richmond, VA  23226
Daphne Mayhew
e. daphne.mayhew1@kraftheinz.com
p. 804-347-8536
w. kraftheinz-foodservice.com

Sauer Brands Inc.
8007 Kimbee Drive
Cincinnati, OH  45244
Jeff Riesenberg
e. jriesenberg@sauerbrands.com
p. 804-201-6851
w. sauerbrands.com

CONSTRUCTIONS • DEVELOPMENT
Future Energy Solutions
5400 NW 35th Avenue
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309
Alexander Simon
e. alexandersimon@feslighting.com
p. 954-714-0300
w. feslighting.com

Gray Companies, Inc.
205 Western Avenue NW
Faribault, MN  55021
Steve M. Gray
e. sgray@gray-companies.com
p. 507-334-3400

LSI Industries
5127 Boyer Parkway
Akron, OH  44312
Sandi Halo
e. sandi.halo@lsicorp.com
p. 330-495-4692
w. lsicorp.com

Wathco Inc
5470 Technology Parkway
Braselton, GA  30517
Jason Walder
e. jasonw@wathco.com
p. 678-898-4769
w. wathco.com

Guggenheim Retail Real Estate Partners
3000 Internet Blvd.
Frisco, TX  75034
Leanne Wheeler
e. leanne.wheeler@guggenheimpartners.com
p. 214-872-4089
w. 

SRS Real Estate Partners
9900 Corporate Campus Drive, Suite 3000
Louisville, KY  40223
Sarah Shanks
e. sarah.shanks@srsre.com
p. 502-417-6773
w. srsre.com

DAIRY • EGGS • ICE CREAM
Wells Blue Bunny Ice Cream
1 Blue Bunny Drive
Le Mars, IA  51031
Mike Covey
e. mjcovey@bluebunny.com
p. 651-246-5891
w. wellsfoodservice.com

guggenheimpartners.com/services/guggenheim-retail-real-estate-partners
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DISTRIBUTION SERVICES
SWS Re-Distribution Co., Inc.
3102 Miller Park S. #100
Garland, TX  75042
Camille Fournier
e. ccfournier@swsco.net
p. 214-390-2250
w. swsco.net

McLane Foodservice, Inc.
2641 Meadowbrook Road
Rocky Mount, NC  27802
Kelcey Gazaway
e. kelcey.gazaway@mclanefs.com
p. 252-450-4104
w. mclane.com

DRIVE THRU SYSTEMS
HM Electronics, Inc.
2848 Whiptail Loop
Carlsbad, CA  92010
Juan Palomo
e. jpalomo@hme.com
p. 858-535-6000
w. hme.com/qsr

R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Joe Gierut
e. josephg@rftechno.com
p. 847-268-7255
w. rfdrivethru.com

Hellometer
2425 Olympic Blvd., Suite 4000-W
Santa Monica, CA  90404  
Alex Popper
e. alex@hellometer.io
p. 310-428-3535
w. hellometer.io

Valyant AI
3000 Lawrence Street
Denver, CO  80205
Rob Carpenter
e. info@valyant.ai
p. 303-358-6128
w. valyant.ai
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McLane Foodservice is a proud
platinum supporter of IHFA.

Thank you for your partnership.

©2020 McLane Company, Inc. All rights reserved. 

http://mclane.com


2022 l 2023
IHFA PRODUCTS &

SERVICES DIRECTORY

EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
R.F. Technologies, Inc.
330 Lexington Drive
Buffalo Grove, IL  60089
Joe Gierut
e. josephg@rftechno.com
p. 847-268-7255
w. rfdrivethru.com

3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
3M Center, 223-1N-03
St. Paul, MN  55144
Jim Newton
e. jnewton@mmm.com
p. 416-458-3778
w. 3mfoodservice.com

BPS Products, Inc.
750 Beta Drive Unit G
Cleveland, OH  44143
Jim Paullin
e. jpaulin@bpsproductsinc.com
p. 800-272-8546
w. bpsproductsinc.com

Cannon Marketing/Hoshizaki
4684 Hwy 70 West
Kinston, NC  28504
Walter Lee Cannon
e. walter@cannonreps.com
p. 252-521-0102
w. cannonreps.com

CrewSafe (a Spellbound company)
17192 Gillette Avenue
Irvine, CA  92614
Hayley Votolato
e. h.votolato@crewsafe.com
p. 888-331-9001
w. crewsafe.com

DMI Manufacturing, Inc.
7177 Industrial Park Blvd.
Mentor, OH  44060
Denise Bangasser
e. denise@dmiparts.com
p. 440-821-3675
w. dmiparts.com

Emerson - Cooper Atkins
6223 N. Discovery Way, Suite 120
Boise, ID  83713
Jeff Cook
e. jeffrey.cook@emerson.com
p. 208-340-6547
w. cooper-atkins.com

Griffin Marketing Group
1935 S Main Street, Suite 102
Salisbury, NC  28144 
Adam Goldenberg
e. adam@griffinreps.com
p. 919-247-7504
w. griffinreps.com

Lancer Worldwide
6655 Lancer Blvd.
San Antonio, TX  78219
Todd Schmidt
e. todd.schmidt@lancerworldwide.com
p. 770-343-8828
w. lancerworldwide.com

Manitowoc Ice
2110 S. 26th Street
Manitowoc, WI  54220
Domingo Flores
e. domingo.flores@welbilt.com
p. 920-629-8222
w. manitowocice.com

Marmon Foodservice Technologies
517 Elkhorn Place
Woodstock, GA  30189
Steven Torres
e. Steven.Torres@marmonfoodservice.com
p. 404-308-3800
w. marmonfoodservice.com

Nieco Corporation
7950 Cameron Drive
Windsor, CA  95492
Guido Nava
e. sales@nieco.com
p. 707-284-7158
w. nieco.com
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Wasserstrom
2300 Lockbourne Road
Columbus, OH  43207
Seth Wasserstrom
e. SethWasserstrom@wasserstrom.com
p. 614-437-4441
w. wasserstrom.com

Welbilt
2227 Welbilt Blvd
New Port Richey, FL  34655
Joan Salah
e. joan.salah@welbilt.com
p. 813-504-9262
w. welbilt.com

Zojirushi America Corporation
19310 Pacific Gateway Drive
Torrance, CA  90502
Thomas Bavester
e. tbavester@zojirushi.com
p. 310-767-4151
w. zojirushi.com

Discover the new drive-thru solution that improves customer 
experience, reduces wait times, and generates new customer 
insights, including demographics, sentiment data, and purchasing 
patterns, all while driving signifi cant ROI.

Learn how we can assist employees with up-selling more and 
decreasing employee training times. 

With Valyant’s automated order taker, your drive-thru has never 
been faster, friendlier or more profi table.

To sign up and get started, 
visit signup.valyant.ai

EQUIPMENT • REPLACEMENT PARTS
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EVALUATION • CONSULTING SERVICES
C Squared Advisors, LLC
26 Pinecrest Plaza, #269
Southern Pines, NC  28387
Daniel Connelly
e. dan@c2advisorygroup.com
p. 617-784-7866
w. c2advisorygroup.com

Capital Connect / EXP Commercial
5964 Timber Ridges Drive, Suite #201
Prospect, KY  40059
Sam Griffin
e. sam.griffin@capitalconnectus.com
p. 502-640-3622
w. capitalconnectus.com

National Franchise Sales
1601 Dove Street, Suite 150
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Nicole Hui
e. nh@nationalfranchisesales.com
p. 949-428-0498
w. nationalfranchisesales.com

SRS Real Estate Partners
9900 Corporate Campus Drive, Suite 3000
Louisville, KY  40223
Sarah Shanks
e. sarah.shanks@srsre.com
p. 502-417-6773
w. srsre.com
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FURNITURE • SIGNS • DEVELOPMENT
AGI
2655 International Parkway
Virginia Beach, VA  23452
Keith Spurlin
e. kspurlin@agi.net
p. 980-242-1460
w. agi.net

Allen Industries, Inc.
6434 Burnt Poplar Road
Greensboro, NC  27409
Betsy Swan
e. betsy.swan@allenindustries.com
p. 336-615-8791
w. allenindustries.com

CMI, LLC
356 Industrial Road
Newport, TN  37821
Kevin Dolin
e. kdolin@cmiproducts.com
p. 865-719-9974
w. cmiproducts.com

Design Team Sign Company LLC
255 Old Morris Chapel Road
Adamsville, TN  38310
Josh Wolfe
e. jwolfe@designteam.net
p. 731-727-7811
w. designteam.net

Facility Concepts Inc
4881 S Perry Worth Road
Whitestown, IN  46075
Allison Boehm
e. Aboehm@fcius.com
p. 317-915-9000
w. facility-concepts.com

FINANCIAL • PAYROLL • ACCOUNTING
Cadence Bank
3399 Peachtree Road NE, Suite 2090
Atlanta, GA  30326
Daniel Holland
e. daniel.holland@cadencebank.com
p. 770-274-6877
w. cadencebank.com/restaurants

Jones, McKnight, & Edmonson, PC
1429 Business Center Drive
Conyers, GA  30094
Jeffrey G McKnight
e. jeff@jmecpa.net
p. 770-922-5790
w. jmecpa.net

Netspend
5995 Windward Pkwy
Alpharetta, GA 30005
Michael McEnerney
e. mmcenerney@netspend.com
p. 470-208-0937
w. netspend.com/business

Pinnacle Commercial Capital
101 W Ohio Street, Suite 2000
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Bill Wildman
e. wildman@pincomcap.com
p. 317-514-6906
w. pincomcap.com

Tapcheck
18757 Burbank Blvd, Suite 109
Tarzana, CA  91356
Jason Field
e. jason.field@tapcheck.com
p. 747-231-3432
w. tapcheck.com
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HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES
C.A. Short Company
4205 E Dixon Blvd
Shelby, NC  28152
R Scott Russell
e. srussell@cashort.com
p. 704-482-9591
w. cashort.com

HR Resource Team
3031 S Wolf Road Suite 196
West Chester, IL  60154
Lenny Crouse
e. lcrouse@hrresourceteam.com
p. 563-580-2649
w. hrresourceteam.com

Jobcase
201 Broadway, 6th Floor
Cambridge, MA 02139
Kristy Fallon
e. kfallon@jobcase.com
p. 347-369-7917
w. jobcase.com

Paradox
6330 E Thomas Road
Scottsdale, AZ  85251
Tori Lasiter
e. tori.lasiter@paradox.ai
p. 888-283-4817
w. paradox.ai

SESCO Management Consultants
P O Box 1848
Bristol, TN  37621 
Bill Ford
e. bill@sescomgt.com
p. 423-764-4127
w. sescomgt.com

TeleScreen
PO Box 831
Athens, AL  35612
Greg Lambert
e. greg@tele-screen.com
p. 800-654-7898
w. tele-screen.com

Get an insurance quote 
grilled to perfection.
BUNDLED AND READY TO ORDER.

Umbrella

Worker’s Comp

General Liability

Employment 
Practice Liability

Auto

Property

Intrepid Direct Insurance operates as Intrepid Direct Insurance Agency, LLC. CA License 0K95913. Not an offer of coverage, or contract. Products and services are provided by one more insurance 

company subsidiaries of W. R. Berkley Corporation rated A+ (Superior) Financial Size Category XV by A.M. Best Company, Inc. Not all products and services are available in in every jurisdiction, and the 

precise coverage afforded by any insurer is subject to the actual terms and conditions of the policies as issued. Certain coverages may be provided through surplus lines insurance companies through 

licensed surplus lines insurance brokers. Surplus lines insurers do not generally participate in state guaranty funds, and insured are therefore not protected by such funds.

Get a Quote Today!
To learn more, visit 
info.intrepiddirect.com/IHFA

Our mission is to redefine business insurance. Our purpose is to 
prove going direct for business insurance is the best way to serve 
customers in our targeted industries.

Our direct-to-customer model means you work with us, the 
insurance provider, versus an agent or a broker.  

Save up to 20% or 
more by going direct! 

Workers’ Comp
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MARKETING • ADVERTISING
72andSunny
55 Water Street
Brooklyn, NY  11201
Ana Bermudez
e. ana.bermudez@72andsunny.com
p. 720-244-2430
w. 72andsunny.com

KDM POP Solutions Group
4350 International Blvd.
Norcross, GA 30093
Janelle Carson
e. j.carson@kdmpop.com
p. 470-443-9176
w. kdmpop.com

Lewis Advertising
1050 Country Club Road
Rocky Mount, NC  27804
Chandra Blair
e. cblair@lewisadvertising.com
p. 252-443-5131 x258
w. lewisadvertising.com

Mspark
5901 Hwy 52 East
Helena, AL  35080
Allie O’Leary
e. aoleary@mspark.com
p. 847-867-1173
w. mspark.com

RPA
2525 Colorado Avenue
Santa Monica, CA  90404
Meredith Snavely
e. msnavely@rpa.com
p. 310-394-4000
w. rpa.com

The CDM Company
12 Corporate Plaza Drive
Newport Beach, CA  92660
Wendy Diehl
e. wdiehl@thecdmco.com
p. 949-644-2820
w. thecdmcompany.com

LEGAL • INSURANCE
HUB International Insurance Services
9855 Scranton Road, Suite 100
San Diego, CA  92121
Reid Marquand
e. reid.marquand@hubinternational.com
p. 619-977-7568
w. hubinternational.com

Intrepid Direct Insurance
5400 West 110th Street, 4th Floor
Overland Park, KS  66211
Laura Bradley
e. lbradley@intrepiddirect.com
p. 913-385-4997
w. IntrepidDirect.com

12

http://72andsunny.com
http://kdmpop.com
http://lewisadvertising.com
http://mspark.com
http://rpa.com
http://thecdmcompany.com
http://hubinternational.com
http://IntrepidDirect.com


2022 l 2023
IHFA PRODUCTS &

SERVICES DIRECTORY

MEAT • FISH • POULTRY
Abbyland Foods, Inc.
502 East Lidden Street
Abbotsford, WI  54405
Dan Turner
e. d.turner767.dt@gmail.com
p. 859-533-0291
w. abbylandfoods.com

Birchwood Foods
PO Box 639
Kenosha, WI  53141
Ryan Sander
e. rsander@bwfoods.com
p. 402-953-9896
w. bwfoods.com

Goodnight Brothers Country Ham
PO Box 287
Boone, NC  28607
Tony Snow
e. Tony@goodnightbrothers.com
p. 800-828-4934
w. goodnightbrothers.com

Purnell “Old Folks” Country Sausage
P.O. BOX 366
Simpsonville, KY  40067
Jeremy Kirchner
e. jkirchner@itsgooo-od.com
p. 502-615-5818
w. itsgooo-od.com

Specialty Foods Group
6 Dublin Lane
Owensboro, KY  42301
John C. Prather
e. jprather@kentuckylegend.com
p. 812-989-3180
w. specialtyfoodsgroup.com

OIL • FILTERING PRODUCTS
Gycor International
10216 Werch Drive, Suite 108
Woodridge, IL  60517
Greg Knoll
e. gknoll@gycorfilters.com
p. 440-662-9611
w. gycorfilters.com

Magnesol
374 US Route 22
Whitehouse, NJ  08888
Steve Wildrick
e. swildrick@dallasgrp.com
p. 908-534-7800
w. magnesol.com

Mahoney Environmental Solutions
712 Essington Road
Joliet, IL 60435
Mary Taylor
e. maryt@mahoneyes.com
p. 303-520-7695
w. mahoneyes.com
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YOUR ACCOUNT TEAM! 
Stephanie  Cohen 

National Account Executive 
Stephanie.Cohen@kdrp.com 

(901) 619-4436

Jazmin Hall
Customer Marketing Manager 

Jazmin.Hall@kdrp.com 
(469) 515-4413

DR PEPPER is a registered trademark of Dr Pepper/Seven Up, Inc. ©2022 Dr Pepper/Seven Up, Inc. DP-870213 

http://keurigdrpepper.com
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PACKAGING • PLASTICS
AmerCareRoyal
420 Clover Mill Road
Exton, PA  19341
Cooper Conrad
e. cooper.conrad@amercareroyal.com
p. 484-937-1384
w. amercareroyal.com

Dart Container Corporation
500 Hogsback Road
Mason, MI  48854
Kyle Korbee
e. Kyle.Korbee@dart.biz
p. 513-659-8650
w. DartContainer.com

GP PRO
133 Peachtree Street NE
Atlanta, GA  30303
Zach Worden
e. zach.worden@gapac.com
p. 405-227-3827
w. gppro.com

Graphic Packaging
1500 Riveredge Parkway NW, Suite 100
Atlanta, GA  30328
Todd Taylor
e. Todd.Taylor@graphicpkg.com
p. 615-599-3440
w. graphicpkg.com

POINT OF SALE
Lucas Systems, Inc.
123 Grace Drive
Easley, SC  29640
Brad Lucas
e. brad@lucaspos.com
p. 864-288-9122
w. lucaspos.com

PAR
8383 Seneca TPKE
New Hartford, NY  13413
Todd Luke
e. todd_luke@partech.com
p. 315-753-0600
w. partech.com

Huhtamaki
9201 Packaging Drive
De Soto, KS  66221
Shannon Stegmann
e. shannon.stegmann@huhtamaki.com 
p. 816-206-4189
w. huhtamaki.com/en-us/north-america

Pactiv Evergreen
16217 Berry View Court
Wildwood, MO  63011
Steve Valenti
e. Steve.Valenti@pactivevergreen.com 
p. 954-629-5687
w. pactiv.com

Stewart Sutherland
5411 East V Avenue, PO Box 162 
Vicksburg, MI 49097
Mark O’Day
e. moday@ssbags.com
p. 904-553-0576
w. ssbags.com

Xenial
3420 Toringdon Way, Suite 400 
Charlotte, NC  28277
Sydney McPherson
e. sydney.mcpherson@xenial.com
p. 952-452-2435
w. xenial.com
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PRODUCE • VEGETABLES
Cavendish Farms
5855 Third Street, S.E.
Jamestown, ND  58401
Steve Hodge
e. Hodge.Stephen@cavendishfarms.com
p. 339-999-6348
w. cavendishfarms.com

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
AT&T Business
402 Franklin Road
Brentwood, TN  37027
Robert Stiegler
e. rs9806@att.com
p. 615-977-2443
w. att.com/retail

Budderfly
2 Trap Falls Road
Shelton, CT 06484
Mike Somers
e. michael.somers@budderfly.com
p. 404-645-9662
w. budderfly.com

Elavon - US Bank
2 Concourse Pkwy, Suite 800
Atlanta, GA  30328
Tim Watterson
e. tim.watterson@elavon.com
p. 727-431-1173
w. elavon.com

Envysion, Inc., a Motorola Solutions Company
100 Superior Plaza Way
Superior, CO  80027
Jodie Woodworth
e. jwoodworth@envysion.com
p. 877-258-9441
w. envysion.com

March Networks
3455 Peachtree NE, Suite 500
Atlanta, GA  30326
Nadine Brown
e. nbrown@marchnetworks.com
p. 613-591-8181
w. marchnetworks.com

Olo
One World Trade Center
New York, NY  10007
Christina Auyeung
e. christina.auyeung@olo.com
p. 989-430-6981
w. olo.com

One Source
1655 E Arlington Blvd.
Greenville, NC 27858
Steve Waters
e. swaters@onesource.net
p. 252-902-7477
w. onesource.net

OpsAnalitica
9457 S. University Blvd, #108
Highlands Ranch, CO  80126
Erik Tversland
e. erik@opsanalitica.com
p. 720-282-9618
w. opsanalitica.com
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TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

UNIFORMS

RingCentral
20 Davis Drive
Belmont, CA  94002
Garrett Mathews
e. garrett.mathews@ringcentral.com
p. 720-664-3272
w. ringcentral.com/cke

Solink
110-390 March Road
Kanata, ON  K2K 0G7
Canada
Lianne Neufeld
e. lneufeld@solinkcorp.com
p. 613-697-2965
w. solink.com

Valyant AI
3000 Lawrence Street
Denver, CO  80205
Rob Carpenter
e. info@valyant.ai
p. 303-358-6128
w. valyant.ai

Aramark/Crest Uniform
141 Longwater Drive
Norwell, MA 02061
Stephen Kennedy
e. kennedy-steve@aramark.com
p. 617-852-7987
w. shoparamark.com

17

http://ringcentral.com/cke
http://solink.com
http://valyant.ai
http://shoparamark.com
http://cashort.com


2022 l 2023
IHFA PRODUCTS &

SERVICES DIRECTORY

PLATINUM MEMBERS

PLATINUM MEMBERS

PLATINUM MEMBERS

GOLD MEMBERS
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4919 Lamar Ave., Mission, KS  66202
p. 913-387-5624  f. 913-584-5112  e. IHFA@IHFA.com  w. IHFA.com

mailto:IHFA@IHFA.com
http://IHFA.com
http://hrresourceteam.com

